
AWLS-950BL1 NEOMOUNTS SELECT VESA EXTENSION KIT

Neomounts Select AWLS-950BL1 VESA extension kit for WL40S-950BL18 - Black

The Neomounts Select AWLS-950BL1 is a VESA extension kit for the WL40S-950BL18 wall

mount with a maximum weight capacity of 125 kg. With the extension kit, the VESA can be

extended from 800x600 mm to 1200x900 mm.

SPECIFICATIONS

GENERAL

Min. screen size* 55 inch

Max. screen size* 110 inch

Min. weight 0 kg (per screen)

Max. weight 125 kg (per screen)

Screens 1 

VESA pattern 1000x600 mm

1000x700 mm

1000x800 mm

1200x600 mm

1200x800 mm

460x640 mm

800x800 mm

900x600 mm

VESA minimum 800x600 

VESA maximum 1200x900 

FUNCTIONALITY

Width adjustment 40 cm 

Type Full motion 

Height 30 cm 

Adjustment type Manual 

INFORMATION

Color Black 

Warranty 5 year 

EAN code 8717371449582

*Please note: The inch sizes stated are just an

indication, combined with the weight and VESA

sizes. The maximum weight and VESA size are

absolute restrictions for the products and should

not be exceeded.
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